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Convenor – Adelle Barnes  
P: 3490 3263 E: mssccanteen@gmail.com

Open Monday – Friday from 8.10am 

AVAILABLE DAILY

Special Dietary requirements? 

Please speak to the Convenor. 

Gluten Free & Vegetarian options available. 

Avoid missing out by pre-ordering before

school. 

Cut off time 9.30am

SWEETS
Cookies (2 pack)

COLD FOOD
Ham & cheese sandwich
Chicken, cheese & mayo s/wich
Egg & chive sandwich
Roast veg & tomato wraps
Chicken Caesar wraps
Caesar salad boxes
Fruit tubs

HOT FOOD
Ham & cheese toasties
Bacon & egg toasties
Sweet chilli wraps
Potato wedges
Bacon burgers
Double cheeseburgers
Noodle Boxes

DRINKS & ICED TREATS
Water 350ml
Water 600ml
Water 1L
Water 1.5L
Oak/Breaka 600ml
Breaka Popper
Breaka 300ml
Ice Break
Zymil
Popper Juice
Lipton Iced Tea (Peach)
Waterfords Mineral Flav Water
Frozen Juice Cups
Paddle Pop
Icy Twist/Mini Calippo
Lemon Calippo
Milo Cup

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$8.00
$3.50

$4.50
$5.50
$6.50
$3.00
$6.50
$6.50
$3.00

$1.00
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$3.50

$2.00

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY
Hotdogs $4.50

TUESDAY
Pizza – Tomato & Cheese $3.50

WEDNESDAY
Lasagne
Garlic Bread
Spinach & Ricotta Lasagne
Butter Chicken

$5.00
$2.50
$5.00
$6.00

THURSDAY
Sushi
Poke Bowls
Chicken Rolls (Hot)

$3.50
$10.50
$6.50

FRIDAY
Skool Pies
Potato Pies
Bacon & Cheese Pies
Sausage Rolls
Spinach & Ricotta Roll
Garlic Bread

$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.50

The MSSC Canteen is run by the P&C Association which is 100% managed by parent volunteers. 

mailto:mssccanteen@gmail.com

