

MSSC CANTEEN TERM 1 2024 Menu

Convenor – Adelle Barnes P: 3490 3263 E: <u>mssccanteen@gmail.com</u> Open Monday – Friday from 8.10am

AVAILABLE DAILY

DAILY SPECIALS

<u>SWEETS</u>		
Cookies (2 pack)	\$2.00	
Cookies (2 puck)	<i>42.00</i>	
COLD FOOD		
Ham & cheese sandwich	\$6.00	
Chicken, cheese & mayo s/wich	\$6.00	
Egg & chive sandwich	\$6.00	
Roast veg & tomato wraps	\$6.50	
Chicken Caesar wraps	\$6.50	
Caesar salad boxes	\$8.00	
Fruit tubs	\$3.50	
HOT FOOD	* 4 5 0	
Ham & cheese toasties	\$4.50	
Bacon & egg toasties	\$5.50	
Sweet chilli wraps	\$6.50	
Potato wedges	\$3.00	
Bacon burgers	\$6.50	
Double cheeseburgers	\$6.50	
Noodle Boxes	\$3.00	
DRINKS & ICED TREATS		
Water 350ml	\$1.00	
Water 600ml	\$2.50	
Water 1L	\$3.00	
Water 1.5L	\$4.00	
Oak/Breaka 600ml	\$4.00	
Breaka Popper	\$2.00	
Breaka 300ml	\$3.00	
Ice Break	\$5.00	
Zymil	\$4.00	
Popper Juice	\$2.00	
Lipton Iced Tea (Peach)	\$4.00	
Waterfords Mineral Flav Water		Gli
	\$4.00 \$1.00	
Frozen Juice Cups	\$1.00 \$2.00	A
Paddle Pop	\$2.00	
Icy Twist/Mini Calippo	\$1.50	
Lemon Calippo	\$2.00	
Milo Cup	\$3.50	

MONDAY Hotdogs	\$4.50
<u>TUESDAY</u> Pizza – Tomato & Cheese	\$3.50
WEDNESDAY Lasagne Garlic Bread Spinach & Ricotta Lasagne Butter Chicken	\$5.00 \$2.50 \$5.00 \$6.00
<u>THURSDAY</u> Sushi Poke Bowls Chicken Rolls (Hot)	\$3.50 \$10.50 \$6.50
FRIDAY Skool Pies Potato Pies Bacon & Cheese Pies Sausage Rolls Spinach & Ricotta Roll Garlic Bread	\$5.00 \$5.50 \$6.00 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$2.50

Special Dietary requirements? Please speak to the Convenor. Gluten Free & Vegetarian options available.

Avoid missing out by pre-ordering before school. Cut off time 9.30am